Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitors
金属化聚丙烯膜抑制电磁电源干扰用电容器
(MPX/MKP X2 320VAC--MP2 Series/ MP2 系列)
■ 引用标准 Reference standards
GB/T6346.14-2015/ UL60384-14/VDE0565-1/ CSA E60384-14
IEC60384-14 /EN60384-14/KC60384-14/KC60384-1
■ 结构 Structure
介质：（金属化）聚丙烯膜

Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitors
金属化聚丙烯膜抑制电磁电源干扰用电容器
(MPX/MKP X2 320VAC--MP2 Series/ MP2 系列)
■ 料号明细及尺寸 Part No. List and Dimensions
成品编码
Part No.
等级
Class
电压
Voltage
容量
Capacitance
(μF)
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
W±0.5 T±0.5 H±0.5 P±0.5 Φd±0.05
MP2104K32B1R5LC X2 320VAC 0.1 10 4 9 7.5 0.5
MP2154K32B1R5LC X2 320VAC 0.15 10 4 9 7.5 0.5
MP2224K32B2R6LC X2 320VAC 0.22 10 5 11 7.5 0.6
MP2334K32B3R6LC X2 320VAC 0.33 10 6 12 7.5 0.6
MP2474K32B6R6LC X2 320VAC 0.47 10 6 16 7.5 0.6
SP2224K32CBR6LC X2 320VAC 0.22 12.5 4 11 10 0.6
SP2334K32CDR6LC X2 320VAC 0.33 12.5 5 13 10 0.6
SP2474K32CDR6LC X2 320VAC 0.47 12.5 5 13 10 0.6
SP2564K32CGR6LC X2 320VAC 0.56 12.5 6 15.5 10 0.6
SP2684K32CGR6LC X2 320VAC 0.68 12.5 6 15.5 10 0.6
SP2824K32CKR6LC X2 320VAC 0.82 12.5 7 17.5 10 0.6
SP2105K32CKR6LC X2 320VAC 1.0 12.5 7 17.5 10 0.6
说明 Note: “**”表示内部特征码 “**”=Internal use.
We can customize the capacitors according to customers special requirements.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components